
BAND CALL FREQ MODE NAME OPERATOR QSO_DATE QTH RST_RCVDRST_SENTTIME_ON TIME_OFF
40M PA3FYG 7.161 SSB Hans GX1RCD 20191019 Netherlands 59 59 830 835
40M GB0GDS 7.161 SSB Bob GX1RCD 20191019 Greenock 59 59 835 840
40M PI4SGE 7.161 SSB Andre GX1RCD 20191019 S. Netherlands 59 59 855 858
40M 2I0WMN 7.161 SSB William GX1RCD 20191019 Belfast 57 57 900 903
40M IZ1JLR 7.1 SSB Uri GX1RCD 20191019 Italy 59 56 904 904
40M VK3BBB 144 FM Brian GX1RCD 20191019 Victoria State Via D Star D STAR D STAR 905 908
40M PC5E 7.1 SSB Mark GX1RCD 20191019 Netherlands 59 59 910 914
40M GB0UDS 144 FM GX1RCD 20191019 Uxbridge District Scouts D STAR D STAR 915 920
40M GS0PRG 7.1 SSB Martin GX1RCD 20191019 Perth 59 59 919 921
40M VR2HKS 144 FM Dawod GX1RCD 20191019 Hong Kong Scouts D STAR D STAR 922 929
40M GB0RSG 7.1 SSB Arran GX1RCD 20191019 Ringmer 59 59 930 938
40M PH9GFB 7.1 SSB Rolph GX1RCD 20191019 Eindhoven 59 59 945 952
40M PA0JNH 7.1 SSB Chris GX1RCD 20191019 Amsterdam 59 59 955 958
40M ON4DG 7.1 SSB Raymond GX1RCD 20191019 Belgium 59 59 1005 1010
40M PI4DEC 7.1 SSB Winifred GX1RCD 20191019 Netherlands 59 59 1025 1045
40M G3SKY 7.155 SSB Fred GX1RCD 20191019 Cowes I Of W. 59 59 1050 1100
40M GM3OZB 7.155 SSB Allan GX1RCD 20191019 Glasgow 59 59 1101 1104
40M GB3RS 7.155 SSB Nigel GX1RCD 20191019 Bletchley Park Radio Exhib Centre 59 59 1105 1108
40M GB2MGS/P 7.155 SSB Graham GX1RCD 20191019 Oxford 59 59 1112 1119
40M G8BBC 7.155 SSB Nick GX1RCD 20191019 Broadcasting House London 59 59 1120 1125
40M GB2NS 7.155 SSB James GX1RCD 20191019 Newcastle 59 59 1128 1131
40M PA1EDL 7.155 SSB GX1RCD 20191019 Netherlands 59 59 1132 1140
40M GB8EMS 7.155 SSB Bob GX1RCD 20191019 Malton 59 59 1145 1149
40M PI4DEC 7.155 SSB Leen GX1RCD 20191019 Netherlands 59 59 1150 1158
40M M0HEM 7.155 SSB John GX1RCD 20191019 Dagenham 59 59 1159 1210


